AGRICULTURAL
SERIES TS 840 • 100 - 800 AMP
AUTOMATIC TRANSFER SWITCHES
THOMSON POWER SYSTEMS TS 840 AUTOMATIC TRANSFER SWITCHES
OFFER THE FOLLOWING:
ENCLOSED CONTACT POWER SWITCHING UNITS
• Fully enclosed silver alloy contacts provide high
      withstand rating & 100% continuous current rating.

When placing an order, specify the following 21 digit ATS MODEL CODE as per the features and applications described
below.
ORDERING INFORMATION
1 2 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
T S 8 4
1-3. SERIES 12. APPLICATION 18. UTILITY SWITCHING DEVICE
TS - TRANSFER SWITCH A - STANDARD K - MOLDED CASE SWITCH (100 - 800A)
B - SERVICE ENTRANCE M - MOLDED CASE SWITCH C/W THER-MAG
4 & 5. MODEL TRIP (100-200A)
84 - 840 SWITCH 13. OPERATION TYPE N - MOLDED CASE SWITCH C/W ELECTRONIC
1 - OPEN TRANSITION TRIP (250-800A)
6.  POLES
2 - 2 POLE 14 . SAFETY STANDARDS 19. GENERATOR SWITCHING DEVICE
3 - 3 POLE A - UL 1008 (Service Entrance) K - MOLDED CASE SWITCH (100 - 800A)
B - CSA C22.2 NO 178 M - MOLDED CASE SWITCH C/W THER-MAG
7.  CONFIGURATION TYPE C - UL 1008 / CSA 178 TRIP (100-200A)
A - ATS N - MOLDED CASE SWITCH C/W ELECTRONIC
15 . VOLTAGE TRIP (250-800A)
8 - 11. AMPERAGE    1Ø 3 WIRE
0100 D - 120/240 20. POWER CONNECTIONS
0150    3Ø 4 WIRE (GROUNDED NEUTRAL) A - STANDARD
0200 E - 120/208
0250 G - 120240  (DELTA) 21. ATS CONNECTION CONFIGURATION
0400 A - STANDARD
0600 16. CONTROLLER
0800 1 - TSC80
17. ENCLOSURE TYPE
D - NEMA3RSD, ASA #61 GRAY
E - NEMA3RDD, ASA #61 GRAY
(800A Only)
Dist 2  Load Distribution Breakers (Qty 2, 200A, 2 Pole Only)
Dist 4 Load Distribution Breakers (Qty 4, 200A, 2 Pole Only)
Dist 6 Load Distribution Breakers (Qty 6, 200A, 2 Pole Only)
SDM LCD Service Display Module
  - Displays TSC 80 Controller Settings and Timer Adjustments
  - Plug in Connector and Cable
TS-H1 Enclosure Strip Heater c/w Thermostat (120VAC External Power Source Required)
TS-H2 Enclosure Strip Heater c/w Thermostat (Internally Powered from ATS Load)
DESCRIPTIONCODE
The following standard Automatic Transfer Switch models are available from stock:
(Specify separately from ATS MODEL CODE when ordering)
AVAILABLE IN STOCK
OPTIONAL FEATURES
MODEL AMPERAGE 2 POLE
(SINGLE
PHASE, 3
WIRE WITH
NEUTRAL)
STANDARD
ATS
S E R V I C E
ENTRANCE
RATED ATS
VOLTAGE TSC 80
CONTROLLER
NEMA 3R
ENCLOSURE
TS842A0200A1AD1DKKAA 200A 120/240V
TS842A0200B1AD1DNKAA 200A 120/240V
TS842A0250A1AD1DKKAA 250A 120/240V
TS842A0250B1AD1DNKAA 250A 120/240V
TS842A0400A1AD1DKKAA 400A 120/240V
TS842A0400B1AD1DNKAA 400A 120/240V
TS842A0600A1AD1DKKAA 600A 120/240V
TS842A0600B1AD1DNKAA 600A 120/240V
APPLICATION CONSIDERATIONS
The proper selection and application of power generation products and components, including the related area of product safety, is
the responsibility of the customer. Operating and performance requirements and potential associated issues will vary appreciably
depending upon the use and application of such products and components. The scope of the technical and application information